Québec City.
22
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 22
3 1/2” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
T3100 SQUARE ADJUSTABLE
23
Products are available
in different voltages.

T3400D-12BR-CLSM
T3400D-02-02ST
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
For models T3450D / SM: SM for Smooth reflectors (see page 21 for reflector colors)
ST for Stepped reflectors (available only in white, black and matte white)
Ex: T3450D-01-01ST
T3450D series; -01: outer ring, white; -01ST: inner part i.e (reflector): White Stepped
Ex: T3400D-04-CLSM
T3400D: series; -04: outer ring, chrome; CLSM: inner part i.e (reflector): Clear Smooth
(see page 21 for all versions of reflectors)
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-11
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 30
T3450D / SM LOW PROFILE DEEP REGRESSED ADJUSTABLE
T3450D / ST LOW PROFILE DEEP REGRESSED ADJUSTABLE
31
3 1/2” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
SM : Smooth
ST : Stepped
T3450D-12BR-CLSM
T3450D-11-11ST
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-11
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/29/08  10:05 AM  Page 31
T3500D / SM  DECOR DEEP REGRESSED ADJUSTABLE
T3500D / ST  DECOR DEEP REGRESSED ADJUSTABLE
32
3 1/2” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
SM : Smooth
ST : Stepped
T3500D-08-CLSM
T3500D-01-01ST
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-11
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 32
3 1/2” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
T3300 DECOR ADJUSTABLE
T3500 DECOR DEEP REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
33
Products are available
in different voltages.
See housing section for specifications.
T3300-07
T3500-11
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 33
Auberge Saint-Antoine, Québec City.
34
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:27 AM  Page 34
3 1/2” LOW VOLTAGE MR16 SERIES
S3500D DECOR SHOWER ADJUSTABLE
S3500 DECOR SHOWER DOWNLIGHT
35
Products are available

01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
R2000 white and gold: R2000 series, outer ring white (-01) and inner baffle: gold (-03): R2000-01-03
R2000 gold and white: R2000 series, outer ring gold (-03) and inner baffle: white (-01): R2000-03-01
*Note: R2000 series comes standard with a painted black baffle.
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 58
4” LINE VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T2000V FROSTED STEPPED GLASS DOWNLIGHT
T2010V COBALT BLUE STEPPED GLASS DOWNLIGHT
59
See housing section for specifications.
T2010V-01
T2000V-02
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 59
3 1/2” LINE  VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3200 ADJUSTABLE
T3250 LOW PROFILE ADJUSTABLE
See housing section for specifications.
60
T3250-03
T3200-03
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 60
3 1/2” LINE VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3260 BEVELED ADJUSTABLE
61
See housing section for specifications.
T3260-08
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 61
3 1/2” LINE  VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3500 DECOR DEEP REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
See housing section for specifications.
62
T3500-11
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 62
3 1/2” LINE VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3100  SQUARE ADJUSTABLE
63
See housing section for specifications.
T3100-01
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 63
3 1/2” LINE  VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3450 LOW PROFILE DEEP REGRESSED DOWNLIGHT
T3650 LOW PROFILE PINHOLE DOWNLIGHT
See housing section for specifications.
64
T3450-07
T3650-07
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
01-02-03-04-04BR-05-06
07-08-09-11-12BR-13-14
2008030037eclairage_int.qxd  5/26/08  9:28 AM  Page 64
3 1/2” LINE VOLTAGE GU/GZ 10 SERIES
T3800 BEVELED SLOT APERTURE ADJUSTABLE
T3600 BEVELED PINHOLE DOWNLIGHT
65
See housing section for specifications.